
FIELD HOCKEY

BCIAA Quarterfinal

DATE:  October 16

LOCATION:  Wyomissing

Wyomissing 0 0 0 1 0 1

Daniel Boone 0 1 0 0 1 2

WYOMISSING SPARTANS

3 Gianna Carlino

Elina Serrano

Tierney Murrill

SHOTS 8

CORNERS 10

DANIEL BOONE BLAZERS

Bre Marchiano

Laura Camburn

Liv Welker

Marlee Fetrow

SHOTS 5

CORNERS 5

GOALS ASSISTS SAVES
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6

2

1

1

1

1

GOALS ASSISTS SAVES


